

O46 - Weed Airport
Taxiway and Apron Reconstruction Project - Phase 2
Wednesday, August 12, 2026
OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST

The Consultant has no control over the cost of labor, materials, equipment, or over the Contractor's methods of determining prices or over competitive bidding or market conditions. Opinions of probable costs provided herein are based on the information known to Consultant at this time and represent only the Consultant's judgment as a design professional familiar with the construction industry. The Consultant cannot and does not guarantee that proposals, bids, or actual construction costs will not vary from its opinions of probable costs.

OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST						
Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	C-100-1	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	C-102-1	Temporary Erosion and Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
3	C-105-1	Mobilization (7%)	LS	1	\$ 154,500.00	\$ 154,500.00
4	P-101-1	Pulverize Existing Asphalt Pavement (10 inches Depth)	SY	9785	\$ 10.00	\$ 97,850.00
5	P-101-2	Remove Existing Storm Drain Pipe (Diameter varies)	LF	245	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,250.00
6	P-102-1	Airport Safety and Security	MO	3	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
7	P-151-1	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	9	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
8	P-152-1	Excavation	CY	9000	\$ 55.00	\$ 495,000.00
9	P-152-2	Embankment	CY	1500	\$ 30.00	\$ 45,000.00
10	P-152-3	Export (On-Site)	CY	7500	\$ 15.00	\$ 112,500.00
11	P-152-4	Infield Surface Rock (3-inches Thick)	SY	37000	\$ 12.00	\$ 444,000.00
12	P-152-5	Owner Authorized Over-Excavation (Contingent/Revocable)	CY	1350	\$ 75.00	\$ 101,250.00
13	P-207-1	Recycled Asphalt Aggregate Base Course (7 Inches Thick)	SY	8770	\$ 15.00	\$ 131,550.00
14	P-403-1	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement Surface Course (3 Inches Thick)	SY	8165	\$ 40.00	\$ 326,600.00
15	P-620-1	Permanent Reflective Airfield Pavement Markings	SF	4315	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,575.00
16	P-620-2	Remove Existing Pavement Markings	SF	290	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,160.00
17	D-701-1	Install 18 Inch Pipe (Reinforced Concrete Class IV)	LF	90	\$ 280.00	\$ 25,200.00
18	D-701-2	Install 24 Inch Pipe (Reinforced Concrete Class IV)	LF	160	\$ 350.00	\$ 56,000.00
19	D-701-3	Install 18 Inch Flared End Section (Precast Concrete) with Riprap	EA	2	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
20	D-701-4	Install 24 Inch Flared End Section (Precast Concrete) with Riprap	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
21	D-751-1	Install 24" x 36" Catch Basin	EA	1	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
22	L-100-1	Airfield Electrical Demolition	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
23	L-108-1	No. 8 AWG, L-824 Type C Cable, 5kV Rated Airfield Cable	LF	450	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,250.00
24	L-108-2	No. 6 AWG, Solid, Bare Copper Counterpoise Wire	LF	365	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,825.00
25	L-110-1	1-2" Sch. 40 PVC Conduit, Direct Buried	LF	175	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,125.00
26	L-110-2	4-2" Sch. 40 PVC Duct Bank, Concrete Encased	LF	190	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,000.00
27	L-115-1	H-20 Load Rated Concrete Hand Hole	EA	6	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
28	L-115-2	L-867B Base Can with Steel Lid	EA	4	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
29	L-125-1	L-853 Retro-reflective Marker, Stake Mounted	EA	53	\$ 500.00	\$ 26,500.00
30	L-125-2	Size 1 Retro-relfective Airfield Guidance Sign	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
BASE BID SCHEDULE I TOTAL						\$ 2,476,635.00